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TENTATIVE 2012 OUTDOOR SCHEDULE 

April  

Friday, April 20  Super Coaching Seminar      U of M 

May 

Saturday, May 5 Interlake Skills Clinic      Selkirk 

Wednesday, May 9  Interlake/Eastman  Manitoba Games Trails   Selkirk 

Friday, May 11  Athletics Manitoba Spring Open    U of M 

Saturday, May 12 Athletics Manitoba Spring Open    U of M 

Saturday, May 12 Norman Manitoba Games Trials     The Pas 

Wednesday, May 16 Royal Rumble       Selkirk 

Thursday, May 17 Selkirk Jr. High Meet      Selkirk 

Tuesday, May 22 Neepawa Meet (Westman MB Games grade 9)   Neepawa 

Wednesday, May 23 Parkland Hershey/Manitoba Games Trials   Dauphin 

Saturday, May 26 SATT Meet & Winnipeg Region Manitoba Games Trials  Winnipeg 

Sunday, May 27  SATT Meet & Winnipeg Region Manitoba Games Trials  Winnipeg 

May 26 & 27  Panamerican Combined Events Cup    Ottawa, ON 

May 27   Canadian Marathon Championships    Ottawa, ON 

Thursday, May 31 Central Region Hershey/Manitoba Games Trials   Carman 

June 

Friday, June 1  Central Region Hershey/Manitoba Games Trials   Carman 

Saturday, June 2 Special Olympics Meet      U of M 

Monday June 4  Neepawa Meet (Westman MB Games grade 6-8)  Neepawa 

Wednesday, June 6 Junior High Championships     U of M 

Thursday, June 7 – 9 MHSAA  Championships      Selkirk 

Sunday, June 10 Harry Jerome International Track Classic    Vancouver, BC 

Wednesday, June 13 SAF Series #1       U of M 

Wednesday, June 13 Victoria International Track Classic    Victoria, BC 

Friday, June 15 & 16 Hershey Provincial Championships    Grant Park High School 

Saturday, June 16 Edmonton International Classic     Edmonton, AB 

Friday, June 22  Manitoba Age Class Championships    U of M 

Saturday, June 23 Manitoba Age Class Championships    U of M 

Thursday, June 28-30 Canadian Seniors      Calgary 

July 

Thursday, July 5  Hub City International Track Classic    Moncton, NB 

Friday, July 6-8   NACAC U23 Championships     TBA, MEX 

Saturday, July 7 & 8 SAF Series #2 & #3      U of M 

Sunday July 8- 14 Legion Camp       Peace Garden 

Sunday, July 8  Aileen Meagher International Track Classic   Halifax, NS 

Tuesday, July 10-15 IAAF World Jr. Championship     Barcelona, ESP 

Saturday, July 11 Toronto International Tracks & Field Games   Toronto, ON 

Monday, July 13-15 Midget/Youth Tri Province Championships   Medicine Hat, AB 

Wednesday, July 18-21 Manitoba Games      Swan River 

July 27-29  Canadian Juniors      Winnipeg, MB 



TRACK & FIELD / ROAD RUNNING / CROSS COUNTRY 
145 Pacific Ave.����Winnipeg, MB  R3B 2Z6���� Tel: 204-925-5745����Fax: 204-925-5792����athleticsmb@shaw.ca����www.athleticsmanitoba.com 

August 

August 2-5  Hershey North American Championships   Hershey, PA 

August 3 – 12  Olympic Games – Athletics     London, GBR 

August 8  SAF Series #4       U of M 

August 9-12  NCCWMA World Masters Track & Field Championships  St. John, NB 

August 17-19  Canadian Youth Championships     Charlottetown,  PEI 


